Innovative solutions for sustainable
  power quality since 1969
ACTIVE FILTERS
ORTEA SPA
Via dei Chiosi, 21
20873 Cavenago di Brianza | MB | ITALY
phone: +39 02 95 917 800
email: ortea@ortea.com

(eg. welding machine, crane)
Residual current distortion
with active filter
WITHOUT ACTIVEmatic FA40
Sensitive load voltage distorsion.
WITH ACTIVEmatic FA40
Residual voltage distortion.
Part number Description
Compensation current Voltage
 (50-60Hz)
Losses
Weight
Wires Phase Neutral Full load Stand by
[Nr.] [A] [A] [V] [W] [W] [kg]
Wall-mounted version
FA43W060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 W 60A 3 60 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA43W120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA43 W 120A 3 120 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 1800 100 160
FA44W060XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 W 60A 4 60 180 200V ... 415V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA44W120XXA0000 ACTIVEmatic FA44 W 120A 4 120 360 200V ... 415V (±10%) 1800 100 160
Floor-mounted version
FA43F060XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 60A 3 60 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 900 50 95
FA43F120XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 120A 3 120 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 1800 100 158
FA43F180XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 180A 3 180 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 2700 150 410
FA43F240XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 240A 3 240 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 3600 200 470
FA43F300XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA43 F 300A 3 300 – 200V ... 480V (±10%) 4500 250 530
FA44F060XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 60A 4 60 180 200V ... 415V (±10%) 900 50 96
FA44F120XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 120A 4 120 360 200V ... 415V (±10%) 1800 100 160
FA44F180XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 180A 4 180 540 200V ... 415V (±10%) 2700 150 413
FA44F240XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 240A 4 240 720 200V ... 415V (±10%) 3600 200 474
FA44F300XXA0001 ACTIVEmatic FA44 F 300A 4 300 900 200V ... 415V (±10%) 4500 250 535
ACTIVEmatic FA40: technical characteristics
Main voltage: Ue=200V - 480V ± 10%
Rated frequency: 50Hz / 60 Hz ± 3Hz
System input / number of phases: 3 phases, 3 wires or 3 phases, 4 wires